
Fredag kl.15.00-18.00   3x40

Marcus Madsen 493412 Aleholm Sen

Ragnar Wässman 543654 Björksta Vet

Ludwig Wässman 394790 Björksta Sen

Viktor Klemmedsson 1119260 Christianstad HJ

Oliver Bruce 831477 Kristinehamn HJ

Anders Henricsson 1596396 Linköping Sen

Mathias Sjöström 221847 Vimmerby Sen

Fredag kl.18.30-19.35   60 ligg

Ragnar Wässman 543654 Björksta Vet

Ludwig Wässman 394790 Björksta Sen

Göran Hellman 10241 Bromma-Solna Sen

Marie Enqvist 913779 Eskilstuna Dam

Tomas Soldin 912683 Eskilstuna Sen

Helena Perkiömäki Finland DJ

Matilda Hjelm 558470 Gullabo Dam

Berndt Andersson 6041 Götlunda Vet

Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby Sen

Erik Halvorseth Norge Vet

Harald Stenvaag Norge Vet

Johanna Nyman 1004633 Ängelholm Dam

Testtävling 50m   Eskilstuna   14 juni 2019



Lördag kl.11.30 - 14.30   3x40

Marcus Madsen 493412 Aleholm Sen

Louise Rosell 514861 Algutsrum Dam

Ludwig Wässman 394790 Björksta Sen

Oscar Wässman 1524073 Björksta Sen

Elin Åhlin 745012 Bälgviken Dam

Viktor Klemmedsson 1119260 Christianstad HJ

Karina Rodriguez Loayza 924785 Eskilstuna Dam

Kalle Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna Sen

Dennis Oscarsson 516068 Furulund HJ

Matilda Hjelm 558470 Gullabo Dam

Anders Jonsson 1371954 Gällivare Sen

Lolo Ramsing 574813 Göteborg Ssf Dam

Anna Normann I16/Lv6 Dam

Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved Dam

Oliver Bruce 831477 Kristinehamn HJ

Emanuel Söderlund 1353051 Kristinehamn Sen

Anders Henricsson 1596396 Linköping Sen

Alexander Larsson 526595 Ludvika HJ

Stefan Bengtsson 2666 Ludvika Sen

Emil Ala-Kulju 937902 Nyköping HJ

Lotten Johansson 566584 Ramselefors Dam

Mathias Sjöström 221847 Vimmerby Sen

Martin Smedenborn 595370 Åker-Länna Sen

Söndag kl.11.30-12.35  60 ligg

Ludwig Wässman 394790 Björksta Sen

Oscar Wässman 1524073 Björksta Sen

Viktor Klemmedsson 1119260 Christianstad HJ

Tomas Soldin 912683 Eskilstuna Sen

Dennis Oscarsson 516068 Furulund HJ

Matilda Hjelm 558470 Gullabo Dam

Lolo Ramsing 574813 Göteborg Ssf Dam

Oliver Bruce 831477 Kristinehamn HJ

Emanuel Söderlund 1353051 Kristinehamn Sen

Anders Henricsson 1596396 Linköping Sen

Katarina Sandelin 213779 Ludvika Dam

ESKILSTUNA INTERNATIONELLA  50m



Stefan Bengtsson 2666 Ludvika Sen

Marcus Heinemark 521024 Norrköping HJ

Emil Ala-Kulju 937902 Nyköping HJ

Erik Ala-Kulju 936971 Nyköping Sen

Mikael Andersson 1550499 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

Sten Göransson 739180 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

Jan Halling 1060578 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

Lennart Pree 934811 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

Söndag kl.13.00-14.05  60 ligg    Seedade

Marcus Madsen 493412 Aleholm Sen

Louise Rosell 514861 Algutsrum Dam

Göran Hellman 10241 Bromma-Solna Sen

Johan Gustafsson 936647 Bromma-Solna Sen

Elin Åhlin 745012 Bälgviken Dam

Marie Enqvist 913779 Eskilstuna Dam

Kalle Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna Sen

Kim Jönsson 571527 Furulund Sen

Anders Jonsson 1371954 Gällivare Sen

Anna Normann I16/Lv6 Dam

Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby Sen

Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved Dam

Sebastian Myhr 11765 Kviberg Sen

Roger Hansson 1410472 Ludvika Sen

Erik Halvorseth Norge Sen

Harald Stenvaag Norge Sen

Göran Carlsson 1007452 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

Arne Göransson 560395 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

Mathias Sjöström 221847 Vimmerby Sen

Martin Smedenborn 595370 Åker-Länna Sen

Johanna Nyman 1004633 Ängelholm Dam



Lördag kl.18.30-19.35   60 ligg

Marcus Madsen 493412 Aleholm Sen

Louise Rosell 514861 Algutsrum Dam

Ludwig Wässman 394790 Björksta Sen

Oscar Wässman 1524073 Björksta Sen

Viktor Klemmedsson 1119260 Christianstad HJ

Tomas Soldin 912683 Eskilstuna Sen

Helena Perkiömäki Finland DJ

Oliver Bruce 831477 Kristinehamn HJ

Erik Halvorseth Norge Vet

Harald Stenvaag Norge Vet

Arne Göransson 560395 Södermalm-Liljeh. Sen

Kjell  Pettersson 883676 Västerås Vet

Lars Pettersson 1140383 Västerås Vet

Johanna Nyman 1004633 Ängelholm Dam

Kvällstävling 50m   Eskilstuna   15 juni 2019



Fredag 14 juni kl.17.00 3x40

Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna Sen

Anna Normann I16/Lv 6 Dam

Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved Dam

Lördag 15 juni kl.09.00 60 ligg   GP

Johan Gustafsson 936647 Bromma-Solna Sen

Elin Åhlin 745012 Bälgviken Dam

Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna Sen

Marie Enqvist 913779 Eskilstuna Dam

Kim Jönsson 571527 Furulund Sen

Per Sandberg 381686 Gimo Sen

Anna Normann I16/Lv 6 Dam

Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby Sen

Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved Dam

Sebastian Myhr 11765 Kviberg Sen

Harald Stenvaag Norge Sen

Erik Halvorseth Norge Sen

Lördag 15 juni kl.17.00-18.15 60 ligg omg.2

Johan Gustafsson 936647 Bromma-Solna Sen

Elin Åhlin 745012 Bälgviken Dam

Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna Sen

Marie Enqvist 913779 Eskilstuna Dam

Kim Jönsson 571527 Furulund Sen

Per Sandberg 381686 Gimo Sen

Anna Normann I16/Lv 6 Dam

Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby Sen

Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved Dam

Sebastian Myhr 11765 Kviberg Sen

Harald Stenvaag Norge Sen

Erik Halvorseth Norge Sen

Söndag 16 juni kl.08.30-10.45 3x20 std

Johan Gustafsson 936647 Bromma-Solna Sen

Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna Sen

Kim Jönsson 571527 Furulund Sen

Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby Sen

Eskilstuna Internationella  300m




